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Unadilla AHRMA/Race Tech PVMX National

AHRMA-PVR NA Region Page 1 of 16

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 12:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Expert

WEK35 Bruce Stratton Clifton Spring, NY 11 62 HON 1

1012203 Sam White West Hartford, CT 22 79x YAM 3

WEK3 Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 33 871 HON 4

15071 Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 54 12g HON 5

Frederick Bendoin QU 45 46 SUZ 6

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT 76 22 HDK 7

0003NJ Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 87 22x YAM 8

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 108 8k BUL 9

5091 Rob Miracle Zanesville, OH 69 241 SUZ DNF

754719 Todd De Hoope Hudsonville, MI DNS10 100 YAM 2

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 911 18e YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Expert

15011 Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA 11 67w HON 1

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 22 850 MAI 2

WEK33 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 63 94z YAM 3

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 104 661 MAI 4

9111 Greg (ky) Boone Louisville, KY 85 5 MAI 6

1562 Raymond Charneski Manville, NJ 76 719 HON 7

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 127 61s YAM 5

958426 Joseph Mathias Catonsville, MD 98 316 HON 10

Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 149 476 SUZ 9

2758 Don Broxson Falls Church, VA 1610 18j BUL 11

1767 Luke Loy Dunkirk, MD 1711 345 MNT 12

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON 512 57q HON DNF

14897 Mike Robinson Victor, NY DNF13 714 BUL 8

Rich Field Nedrow, NY 1314 457 KTM DNF

9034 Mike Billy Hershey, PA 315 358 HUS DNS

3989 Oscar Gaetan Brentwood, TN 416 16d SUZ DNS

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 1117 8n HON DNS

14520 Douglas Wentzell Elmer, nj 1518 810 YAM DNS

1242 Tom Bellamy Cincinnati, OH DNSDNS b5 YAM DNS

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE DNSDNS 4r HON DNS

1012618 Roddy Macdonald Dunstaffnage, PE DNSDNS 04x KAW DNS

1012144 Dale Sonnenschein Rock Hill, NY DNSDNS 227 HUS DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 12:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Intermediate

Cam Bolduc Middlesex, VT 21 718 KTM 2

WKED Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 12 128 HON 3

WEK39 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 33 82 YAM 5

Waylon Merwin Peterborough, NH 54 9w HON 4

9170 Craig Knight Fort Worth, TX 45 k72 KAW 7

14952 Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 66 232 YAM 8

1012393 Ross Adams Dalmatia, PA 87 80 SUZ 9

1012409 Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 118 676 HON 10

6162 Eric Taylor South Lyon, MI 99 80e YAM 14

WEK43 David Carman Groveland, NY 1410 633 YAM 11

1012588 Jason Colon Grand Rapids, MI 2011 5j HUS 6

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 1312 56j SUZ 13

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 1513 37 CA 12

1012598 Steven Stepanian Lancaster, NH 1214 57j YAM 18

1012425 Edward Wilcox Syracuse, NY 1615 183e HUS 16

14496 Frank Russell Rome, NY 1816 602 HUS 17

WEK53 Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, 2117 4x YAM 15

1012731 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 1718 711x HUS 19

Joseph Bollard Kingsley, PA 1919 5 YAM 20

Justin Yanvary Newton, NJ DNS20 77 KAW 1

16233 Eric Miller Catonsville, MD 2221 353 CA 21

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 722 620 CA DNS

14678 Keith Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 1023 68u SUZ DNS

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 2324 m32 YAM DNS

WEK48 Joey Brillo Skaneateles, NY 2425 812 CA DNS

Adam Thornton Hudson, OH 2526 12t KAW DNS

WEK62 Joe Peragino Newton, NJ DNSDNS 71 KAW DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 12:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Intermediate

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 11 48c KAW 1

Fred Edmunds Victor, NY 22 888 SUZ 2

Geoff Haenn Selsbury, PA DNFDNF 100 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Novice

Donald Carman Wayland, NY 11 35 YAM 1

Tyler Carman Wellsville, NY 22 88 YAM 2

Dallas Pompey Nicholson, PA 33 5 Unk 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Novice

18192 Austin Furner Waterville, NY 11 a97 SUZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Int.

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 11 154 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Nov

Jackie Wood Winchendon, MA 11 22 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Exp

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 11 996 SUZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Int.

Kenny Wagner Sylvania, OH 21 17 H-D 1

3280 Fred Kunkle Alexandria, VA 12 81 YAM 2

10836 Patrick Marchbank Colorado Springs, CO 33 714 YAM 3

Timothy Vanhook Oakridge, NJ 44 28f MAI DNS

Dejan Papajic Summit, NY DNFDNF xx YAM DNS

Kyle Rockwell Haskell, NJ DNSDNS x YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Novice

Jay Morris Cuba, NY 11 49f HON 1

16415 Marshall Mcfarland Palmyra, NY 22 17x YAM 2

Robert Zimmer New York, NY 33 84l SUZ 3

Mario Costagliula Staten Island, NY 44 101 YAM 5

1012188 Donald Nelson Sr Summit, NJ 75 702 SUZ 4

1012948 Mark Williams (ny) Farmington, NY 56 489 KTM 7

14617 Peter Kapferer Lyndonville, NY 67 76 YAM 8

1012657 Edward Richmond Allentown, PA 88 30e HON 9

1012330 James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 99 694 HON DNF

Todd Walters Interlaken, NJ DNS10 19x YAM 6

Daniel Margoli East Stroudsburg, CA DNSDNS x YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Novice

David Foley Cuba, NY 11 35j YAM 1

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 22 103 CA 2

1012880 John Henderson Wytheville, VA 33 967 YAM 3

1012536 Steven Stratton Rockville, MD 44 516 HUS 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Intermediate

2109 Raymond Rondinella Kingston, PA 11 43h CZ 1

8621 Charles Matheny Oak Hill, FL 22 70p YAM 2

3287 Johnny Lee Adams Jonesborough, TN 33 94f HUS 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Novice

5771 W Daniel Kidd Mentor, OH 11 40n KAW 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Exp

2952 Lynn Williams Waterloo, IL 11 44c HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Expert

5091 Rob Miracle Zanesville, OH 11 241 SUZ 1

Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 22 476 SUZ 2

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 33 8k YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Intermediate

Chris Spoonogle Ballston Spa, NY 11 97 YAM 1

1012398 Peter J. Glenn Jacksonville, NC 22 106x YAM 2

16009 Rob Springer Longview, TX 33 99v YAM 3

1012995 Gavin Parisi Scottsdale, AZ 44 212x SUZ 4

17011 Tyler Stitt Piney Flats, TN 75 94g HUS 5

9981 Mike Babet North Ridgeville, OH 66 41m SUZ 6

17050 Brett Darrow Minerva, NY 97 82j YAM 7

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 108 55d HON 8

Sid Gorman Balto, MD 89 176 MAI 10

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE 1110 39x SUZ 9

14983 Scott Brigham Chesapeake, VA 1411 326 CA 11

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 1312 51l SUZ 12

9960 Donald Bussard Hollywood, MD 1213 59x YAM 13

16198 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 514 71r SUZ DNS

17992 Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY DNSDNS 235 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Expert

754719 Todd De Hoope Hudsonville, MI 11 100 YAM 1

WEK35 Bruce Stratton Clifton Spring, NY 22 62 HON 2

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 53 757x YAM 3

Christopher Walrarens Lery, QE 64 17 YAM 4

Rich Field Nedrow, NY 75 457 KTM 5

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 36 40x CA DNS

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT 47 22 HDK DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Expert

10830 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 11 54 HON 1

9507 Nicholas Tkach Flemington, NJ 22 821 HON 2

130538 Dick Burleson Travcose City, MI 33 13 HUS 3

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 44 n8 HON 4

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 65 40h MAI 5

1012029 Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 76 10z YAM 6

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 97 35e MAI 7

0003NJ Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 58 22x YAM 11

16174 Rob Phelan Coventry, CT 89 756 RKN 10
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Expert

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 1110 70c HON 8

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA 1011 75d HON 9

Alan Pizzino Perry, OH DNFDNF 92 MAI DNS

10925 Jerry Harris Willow, AK DNSDNS j5 CA DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate

15059 Frank Calandra Rome, NY 11 73 SUZ 1

Jamie Goodno Ontario, NY 32 14 SUZ 2

Howard Martin Clementon, NJ 43 114 SUZ 3

14518 James Golliher Toledo, OH 64 17j HON 5

413145 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake, NJ 95 145 YAM 4

WEK14 Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 76 758 MAI 6

1012496 Karl Schamberger Brooklyn, MI 87 377 YAM 7

Kevin Kazmierski Forked River, NJ 108 64 KAW 8

Kenny Wagner Sylvania, OH 59 17 H-D 15

Tim Raymond Endicott, NY 1310 217 YAM 9

9981 Mike Babet North Ridgeville, OH 1111 41m SUZ 11

WEK43 David Carman Groveland, NY 1612 633 YAM 10

10581 Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 2013 61 SUZ 12

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 2114 56j HON 14

9317 Mark Matheis Sunbury, OH 1215 558 SUZ 23

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 2316 79g HON 13

Donovan Gratz West Hatfield, MA 1817 44x Unk 20

10835 Jim Marchbank Colorado Springs, CO 2218 121 SUZ 18

5270 Tim Williams Zanesville, OH 1419 0 SUZ 26

1012993 Anthony Yannitecci Garrison, NY 2520 62y MAI 17

1013000 Jonathan Mumblow Rockledge, FL 3021 737 SUZ 16

WEK53 Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, 2822 4x YAM 19

WEK62 Joe Peragino Newton, NJ 2723 71 KAW 21

8695 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 2624 38l HON 24

3069 Chris Jensen Fords, NJ 2425 576 MAI 29

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY 3426 d13 SUZ 25

EXP1225 Robert Whitworth Andover, NJ 3227 5 KAW 27

1012304 Ben Travisano Hopkinton, MA 3328 22 HON 28

WEK4 John Both Vernon, NJ 3129 559 HUS 31

8028 Dean Haight Greeley, CO 230 88f HON DNS

14983 Scott Brigham Chesapeake, VA 2931 326 CA 35

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 3632 51l SUZ 30

10440 George Pawley Mt Sterling, KY 3833 p41 YAM 32

1012731 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 3734 711x HUS 34

16317 Mike Bickley Dublin, OH 3535 29m SUZ 36

9960 Donald Bussard Hollywood, MD 4236 59x YAM 33

7331 Lon Fields Lancaster, KY 3937 r70 BUL 37

Sid Gorman Balto, MD 1538 176 MAI DNS

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 1739 620 CA DNS

1012999 Gordy Nevin Castleton, ON 4140 47 YAM 38

16009 Rob Springer Longview, TX 1941 99v YAM DNS

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY DNS42 37 CA 22

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE 4043 39x SUZ DNS

1012477 Wade Johnston Round Hill, VA 4344 186 HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate

2488 Steve Lynch Shrewsbury, PA DNSDNS 12x CZ DNS

3280 Fred Kunkle Alexandria, VA DNSDNS 81 YAM DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 12:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Novice

Todd Walters Interlaken, NJ 21 19x YAM 1

Jason Saugrett Merrimac, MA 12 062 SUZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Novice

Rob Drane Euquay, NC 21 065 Unk 1

Ryan Shepherd Corning, NY 12 454 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Nov

David Foley Cuba, NY 11 35j YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Novice

Jay Morris Cuba, NY 21 49f HON 1

Chez Nicolari Newtown, PA 12 168 HON 2

1012996 Jason Taylor Minerva, NY 33 138 HON 3

Mario Costagliula Staten Island, NY 54 101 YAM 4

1012330 James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 45 694 HON 6

1012948 Mark Williams (ny) Farmington, NY 66 489 KTM 5

1012536 Steven Stratton Rockville, MD 77 516 HUS 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Novice

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 11 103 CA 1

1012188 Donald Nelson Sr Summit, NJ 22 702 SUZ 2

Greg Sheldon Norwich, NY 33 23x BUL 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Novice

18192 Austin Furner Waterville, NY 11 a97 SUZ 1

Joe Barletta Jr W Winfield, NY 22 2 SUZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Novice

Bill Kraus Huntington Sta, NY 21 358 HUS 1

Paul Moulton Minerva, NY 12 305 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Int.

WEK52 David Bower Wilmington, DE 21 11 SUZ 1

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 12 65v MAI 2

6683 Rodney Miller Wrightstown, PA 33 797 HON 3

Bill Young Jacksonville, FL 44 1 YAM 4

5108 Ray Dunaway Jr Lucasville, OH 55 17k HON 5

6580 Tony Moseley Fort Worth, TX 76 31k KAW 7

9061 Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 87 54e BUL 9

14665 Leif Gustavson Spencer, MA 128 174 YAM 6

10933 Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC 119 48t HON 8

9851 Randall L. Allen Hurricane, WV 1010 54r MAI 10
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Int.

15055 Gary Malady Austin, TX 911 33x HUS 11

425 Edward Roman Shavertown, PA 1312 71b SUZ 12

1012425 Edward Wilcox Syracuse, NY 613 183e HUS DNS

7713 Keith Boyd Wapakoneta, OH DNSDNS 15m YAM DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 12:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Expert

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 11 61s BUL 1

1012618 Roddy Macdonald Dunstaffnage, PE 32 04x KAW 2

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 23 4r HUS 3

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT DNSDNS 22 HDK DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Int

7713 Keith Boyd Wapakoneta, OH 11 15m SUZ 2

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA 32 99 YAM 1

Dana Demetrius Holland, MA 23 600 YAM 3

10440 George Pawley Mt Sterling, KY 44 p41 YAM 4

11471 Tim Puckett Mt Sterling, KY 55 p17 YAM 5

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 66 79g YAM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Intermediate

WKED Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 11 128 HON 1

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY 22 26 YAM 2

101276 Chris Mealey Mt Upton, NY 43 45 YAM 3

Robert Jannette East China, MI 34 308 SUZ 4

WEK48 Joey Brillo Skaneateles, NY 55 812 CA 6

10581 Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 116 61 SUZ 5

Brian Stickles Rome, NY 77 98 SUZ 9

10836 Patrick Marchbank Colorado Springs, CO 98 714 YAM 8

WEK5 Lawrence Cabriety S New Berlin, NY 139 44c YAM 7

Michael Randall Cincinatus, NY 1410 118 SUZ 10

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 611 m32 YAM DNF

10835 Jim Marchbank Colorado Springs, CO 1012 121 SUZ DNF

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 813 54g H-D DNS

1012598 Steven Stepanian Lancaster, NH 1214 57j YAM DNS

WEK39 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY DNSDNS 82 YAM DNS

1012368 Donald Coluzzi Jr Rochester, NY DNSDNS 617 KAW DNS

Jamie Goodno Ontario, NY DNSDNS 14 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Expert

1012036 Dale Burroughs Anderson, SC 21 19b YAM 1

15030 Sam Burroughs Anderson, SC 12 20b YAM 2

5091 Rob Miracle Zanesville, OH DNSDNS 241 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Novice

Jason Saugrett Merrimac, MA 21 062 SUZ 1

16415 Marshall Mcfarland Palmyra, NY 12 17 YAM DNS

1012657 Edward Richmond Allentown, PA 33 30e HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Intermediate

David Williams Attica, NY 11 384 Unk 1

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 22 37 CA 3

16350 Michael Peters Conklin, NY 43 360m SUZ 2

1012014 Mike Williams Houston, TX 64 9m HON 4

5062 Henry Gregorich Fayetteville, GA 75 60l HON 5

16268 Dave Scheffer Brackney, NY 86 a15 H-D 6

10933 Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC 97 48t HON 7

3046 Dennis Foley Freeville, NY 108 717 PEN 8

WEK17 George Lucas Jackson, NJ 39 38 SUZ DNF

1012961 Karl Faruzel Binghamton, NY 1110 607 MNT 9

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 511 48c KAW DNS

WEK58 Steve Bertoline Baldwin, NY DNFDNF 147 MAI DNS

14682 Chris Miller North East, PA DNSDNS 68c OSA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Intermediate

14506 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 31 681 BUL 1

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 22 65v MAI 2

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskill, NY 43 80m MAI 3

Marshall Shunk Smethport, PA 14 99 HUS 6

1012419 James P. Crawford Middletown, NY 55 113c PEN 4

7331 Lon Fields Lancaster, KY 66 r70 BUL 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Novice

Robert Zimmer New York, NY 21 84l SUZ 1

Phillip Barone Rochester, NY 12 718 YAM 2

Daniel Margoli East Stroudsburg, CA 33 x YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Expert

15011 Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA 11 67 HON 1

WEK33 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 22 94z YAM 2

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 33 757x YAM 3

10830 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 44 54 HON 4

2972 Robert Wrublevski Ringoes, NJ 55 176 YAM 5

958426 Joseph Mathias Catonsville, MD 76 316 HON 6

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 67 40h MAI 7

7758 Andrew Glenn Lockport, NY DNSDNS 86g KTM DNS

7274 Steve Marpes Greer, SC DNSDNS 918 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Expert

1012203 Sam White West Hartford, CT 11 40 CA 1

4009 Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 22 900 HON 2

1012999 Gordy Nevin Castleton, ON 33 47 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Expert

WEK3 Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 11 871 HON 1

Tyler Deane Midlesex, VT 22 876 HUS 2

WEK49 Andrew Mikolaichik West Pittston, PA 43 58 YAM 3

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 34 850 MAI 4

15071 Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 55 126 HON 5

9111 Greg (ky) Boone Louisville, KY 66 5 MAI 6

Christopher Walrarens Lery, QE 77 17 YAM 7

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 88 61s YAM 9

Matt Varendak Clark Summit, PA 119 350 HUS 8

WEK1212 John Hilton Haxle Township, PA 910 53 YAM 10

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 1011 661 MAI 11

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 1212 40x CA DNS

7274 Steve Marpes Greer, SC DNFDNF 660 MAI DNS

1242 Tom Bellamy Cincinnati, OH DNSDNS b5 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Intermediate

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY 11 26 YAM 1

WK03151 Chris Stajdel Lake Mary, FL 22 208 HON 2

Kevin Kazmierski Forked River, NJ 33 64 KAW 3

1013000 Jonathan Mumblow Rockledge, FL 54 737 SUZ 4

16317 Mike Bickley Dublin, OH 45 29m SUZ 5

7887 Mark Schneider Elbridge, NY 66 709 KAW 6

1012737 James Mealey Mt Upton, NY DNSDNS 71r YAM DNS

Chris Kovar Skaneateles, NY DNSDNS 55 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Expert

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON 11 57q HON 1

14686 Willie Bozack Moretown, VT 32 651 HON 2

10830 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 43 54 HON 3

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 64 70c HON 4

3989 Oscar Gaetan Brentwood, TN 25 16d SUZ DNS

3785 Ron Harten Brantford, ON 56 224 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Expert

Joe Kessler Canton, MA 11 83 HON 1

1012029 Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 22 10z YAM 2
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Expert

1064 Jack Weaver West Springfield, MA 11 40 YAM 1

Joe Kessler Canton, MA 22 1 HON 2

10628 Jerry R. Allison Bristol, WV 33 23a SUZ 3

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT DNSDNS 22y HDK DNS

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA DNSDNS 909 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Intermediate

WEK6 Mark Calandra Rome, NY 11 26c YAM 1

WEK14 Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 42 758 MAI 2

15059 Frank Calandra Rome, NY 23 73 SUZ 5

413145 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake, NJ 64 145 YAM 3

1012995 Gavin Parisi Scottsdale, AZ 55 212x SUZ 4

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 106 996 SUZ 6

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX 87 66h SUZ 9

Chris Snow Binghamton, NY 138 d13 SUZ 7

WK03151 Chris Stajdel Lake Mary, FL 79 208 HON 14

Kevin Kazmierski Forked River, NJ 1410 64 KAW 8

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 1611 55d HON 10

6060 Steve Duncan Wheelersburg, OH 1512 34d HON 11

Colby Shore Cortland, NY 1713 90c SUZ 12

16233 Eric Miller Catonsville, MD 1814 353 CA 13

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 315 m32 YAM DNS

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 916 54g H-D DNS

16198 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 1117 71r SUZ DNS

1012588 Jason Colon Grand Rapids, MI 1218 5j HUS DNS

1013004 Christopher Glenn Middleport, NY 1919 71c YAM DNS

16350 Michael Peters Conklin, NY DNSDNS 360m SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Intermediate

7415 Andrew Peebles Tully, NY 21 26 SUZ 1

Brian Stickles Rome, NY 12 98 HON 3

Charles Thomas Beachwood, NJ 33 911 HON 2

14952 Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 44 232 HON DNS

1012737 James Mealey Mt Upton, NY DNSDNS 38 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Expert

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 11 850 MAI 1

15030 Sam Burroughs Anderson, SC 22 20b YAM 2

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 33 40x CA 3

Frederick Bendoin QU 44 46 SUZ 4

9034 Mike Billy Hershey, PA 55 358 HUS 5

9111 Greg (ky) Boone Louisville, KY 66 5 MAI 7

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 87 661 MAI 6

Rich Field Nedrow, NY 98 457 KTM 8

1562 Raymond Charneski Manville, NJ 109 719 HON 9

7758 Andrew Glenn Lockport, NY 710 106x PEN DNS

14520 Douglas Wentzell Elmer, nj 1111 810 YAM DNS

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 1212 18e YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Expert

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 11 89e CA 1

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Putnam Valley, NY 22 18c MAI DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Expert

Joe Kessler Canton, MA 21 76 HON 1

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 32 17 CZ 3

2758 Don Broxson Falls Church, VA 43 18j BUL 4

2952 Lynn Williams Waterloo, IL 54 44c HON 5

10628 Jerry R. Allison Bristol, WV 65 23a CZ 6

11498 Jeff Wood Winchendon, MA 16 9w HON DNS

16019 Alan Drane Spring, TX DNS7 090 Unk 2

1767 Luke Loy Dunkirk, MD 78 345 MNT DNS

Bruce Walker W Boylston, MO DNSDNS b40 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Intermediate

WEK14 Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 21 758 MAI 1

Frank Flinner Bidwell, OH 32 83 YAM 2

1012398 Peter J. Glenn Jacksonville, NC 43 106x YAM 3

413145 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake, NJ 64 145 YAM 4

1012993 Anthony Yannitecci Garrison, NY 85 62y MAI 5

Mark Rinaldi Scranton, PA 76 350 HUS 6

Daniel Sahl Whitesboro, NY 57 46 HON 10

Dana Demetrius Holland, MA 108 600 YAM 8

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 119 154 MAI 9

1012980 Derek Devine Buckingham, IL 110 186 MAI DNS

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX DNS11 66h YAM 7

Kyle Fontanazza Butler, NJ 912 22x YAM DNS

15055 Gary Malady Austin, TX DNSDNS 33x HUS DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Intermediate

1012368 Donald Coluzzi Jr Rochester, NY 11 617 KAW 1

10179 Rory O'neill Indianapolis, IN 22 3 YAM 2

WEK6 Mark Calandra Rome, NY 33 26c YAM 3

Gary Mcfarland Farmington, NY 44 22x HON 4

Charles Thomas Beachwood, NJ 55 911 HON 6

Michael Laczko Sterling, MI 76 22 HON 5

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 67 56j HON 7

WKEN Mike Spain Waterford, ON 108 16 SUZ 8

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 89 79g HON DNS

WEK4 John Both Vernon, NJ 910 559 HUS DNS

2846508 Paul Carlson Lanesborough, MA 1111 788 HON DNS

Geoff Haenn Selsbury, PA 1212 8n YAM DNS

3069 Chris Jensen Fords, NJ DNSDNS 576 MAI DNS

14518 James Golliher Toledo, OH DNSDNS 17j HON DNS

14040 John Ford (pa) Waymount, PA DNSDNS 440 MAI DNS
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